THE DATASHEET OF
ULN2003D1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
December 2006 Rev. 5 1/14
14
ULN200XA/XD1
Seven darlington array
Features

SO16 (Narrow)
0016020 D
Order code ULN200XA/XD1
12/14
7 Order code
Table 4. Order code
Part numbers Package
ULN2001A DIP-16
ULN2002A DIP-16
ULN2003A DIP-16
ULN2004A DIP-16
ULN2001D1 SO-16
ULN2002D1 SO-16
ULN2003D1 SO-16
ULN2004D1 SO-16
ULN2001D1013TR SO-16 in Tape & Reel
ULN2002D1013TR SO-16 in Tape & Reel
ULN2003D1013TR SO-16 in Tape & Reel
ULN2004D1013TR SO-16 in Tape & Reel
ULN200XA/XD1 Revision history
13/14
8 Revision history
Table 5. Revision history
Date Revision Changes